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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metropolitan * 210.000 34.700 35.600 35.400 33.500 34.100 36.700
11 1 1 1 1

8007 J J Pacquing 11.900 11.900 11.20012.200 12.60012.100
8002 Logan Chynoweth 11.400
8008 Tuck Sharples 11.400 10.900
8000 Griffin Behnke 12.000 11.40011.600 12.40011.100
8004 Quinn Gillette 11.700 11.600 11.70010.900

2 black hills * 61.100 11.200 8.800 10.200 10.900 10.500 9.500
22 2 2 2 2

8010 Landon James 11.200 8.800 10.90010.200 9.50010.500
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